C
is
c
o
 1
2
0
0

and multimode fiber)
Network Management
• CiscoView
• Simple Network Management Protocol (SNMP)
• Management Information Base II (MIB-II)
• SONET Management Information Base (MIB) RFC 1595
supported through SNMP
• ATM MIB (RFC1695)
• CISCO AAL5 MIB
Ordering and Availability
Special Note
For additional information, please e-mail cs-12000@cisco.com or visit http://www.cisco.com/gsr.
Product Model Number Product Description Availability Cisco IOS™ Release
4OC12/ATM-MM-SC Four port OC-12/STM-4 ATM, multimode, SC connector Now 12.0(13)S
4OC12/ATM-IR-SC Four port OC-12/STM-4 ATM, intermediate reach, SC connector Now 12.0(13)S
MEM-DFT-GRP/LC-64 Default 64-MB code and route table memory Now N/A
MEM-DF-LC1-PKT-256 Default 256-MB packet buffer memory Now N/A
MEM-PKT-512-UPG Optional 512-MB upgrade packet buffer memory Now N/A
MEM-GRP/LC-128 Optional 128-MB upgrade for code and route-table memory Now N/A
MEM-GRP/LC-256 Optional 256-MB upgrade for code and route-table memory Now N/A
Copyright © 2000, Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the USA. Cisco, Cisco IOS, Cisco Systems, and the Cisco Systems logo are registered trademarks of Cisco Systems, Inc. or its affiliates in the U.S.
and certain other countries. All other trademarks mentioned in this document are the property of their respective owners. The use of the word partner does not imply a partnership relationship between Cisco and any other
company. (0005R) 09/00 SP
Cisco Systems has more than 200 offices in the following countries. Addresses, phone numbers, and fax numbers are listed on the